SPARK Highlights
•	Available	in	C,	Extended	C	and
Palapa	bands
•	BLWC	BUCs	covering	Standard	C
and	Palapa	bands
•	Output	power:	1W,	2W,	3W,	5W,	8W
•	Covered	by	a	full	two-year
warranty	plan

M I C R O W A V E S
How To Order
mBLX-P-C
X- Frequency Band
	 C-			C	Band
	 PA-	Palapa
	 IN-	Ext.	C	(Insat)
	 WC-Wide	C	(Standard	C	and	Palapa)
P- Output  power @ 1 db GC
	 									1	-	1W
	 									2	-	2W
	 									3	-	3W
	 									5	-	5W
	 									8	-	8W
C - Input Connector
	 								F-		F	type	(f)			Standard
	 								N-	N	Type	(f)		Optional
Special	configurations	are	available
NEW!
(See	detailed	outline	drawing	in
Belcom	Microwaves	website)
IF	+	DC	+	reference	input.	 F	type	(female)
	 	 (N	type	optional)
RF	output	 	 CPR137	grooved
Weight	 	 1.85	Kg	 (1,	2,	5W)
	 	 2.1	Kg	 (8W)